Case 2:13-bk-29180-RK Doc 336 Filed 07/28/15 Entered 07/28/15 19:09:04 Desc
Main Document Page 1 of 8

Attorney or Party Name, Address, Telephone & FAX Nos., State Bar No. & FOR COURT USE ONLY
Email Address

Ashley M. McDow (245114)

Michael T. Delaney (261714)

BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP

11601 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1400

Los Angeles, CA 90025-0509

Telephone: 310.820.8800

Facsimile: 310.820.8859

Email: amcdow@bakeriaw.com
mdelaney@bakerlaw.com

[7] Individual appearing without attorney
Xl Attorney for: SARKIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA - LOS ANGELES DIVISION

In re: CASE NO.: 2:13-bk-29180-RK
SARKIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY, LLC, CHAPTER: 11

AMENDED
NOTICE OF SALE OF ESTATE PROPERTY

Debtor(s).

Sale Date: 08/18/2015 Time: 2:30 pm

Location: Courtroom 1675, 255 E. Temple St., Los Angeles, CA 90012

Type of Sale: Public [_|Private Last date to file objections: 08/04/2015

Description of property to be sold:
Commercial real property commonly known as 3550 Porsche Way, 3640 Porsche Way, 3660 Porsche Way, 3700 Inland
Empire Boulevard, and 3760 Inland Empire Boulevard, Ontario, California 91764

Terms and conditions of sale:
The sale shall be free and clear of all interests, liens, claims and encumbrances pursuant to 11 U.S.C. §§ 363(b) and (f).
The sale is without conditions (except for Bankruptcy Court approval) or contingencies and the buyer must close within
11 business days after entry of an order approving the sale. The sale is subject to overbid on the terms described in the
Motion and summarized below.

Proposed sale price: $ 24,500,000.00

This form is mandatory. It has been approved for use in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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Overbid procedure (if any): Minimum overbid - $24,800,000.00; bid increments $50,000.00; potential bidders must

qualify prior to the sale hearing by submitting to undersigned counsel on or before 4 pm (PST) on August 6, 2015 a
registration form, an executed sale agreement, a deposit of $24.5 million, and evidence of financial ability to close

If property is to be sold free and clear of liens or other interests, list date, time and location of hearing:

The sale shall be free and clear of all interests, liens, claims and encumbrances pursuant to 11 U.S.C. §§ 363(b) and (f),
including, without limitation, the lien asserted by MSCI 2007 1Q13 Ontario Retail Limited Partnership, the lien asserted
and lis pendens filed by Ganahl Lumber Co., the lien asserted by Lucy Ulikhanova, the lis pendens filed and any other
encumbrances asserted by the City of Ontario, and the lien asserted by Tri-West Mechanical Inc.

The sale hearing will take place on August 18, 2015, at 2:30 p.m., in Courtroom 1675 of the United States Bankruptcy
Court located at 255 E. Temple St., Los Angeles, CA 80012

Contact person for potential bidders (include name, address, telephone, fax and/or email address):

Ashley M. McDow, Baker & Hostetler LLP, 11601 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1400, Los Angeles, CA 90025, telephone (310)
442-8848, facsimile (310) 820-8859, email amcdow@bakerlaw.com

Michael T. Delaney, Baker & Hostetler LLP, 11601 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1400, Los Angeles, CA 90025, telephone (310)
442-8858, facsimile (310) 820-8859, email mdelaney@bakerlaw.com

Robert J. Tramantano, Keen Summit Capital Partners LLC, 1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 2C04, Melville, NY, 11747,
telephone (646) 381-9222, email rtramantano@keen-summit.com

Date: 07/28/2015

This form is mandatory. It has been approved for use in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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PROOF OF SERVICE OF DOCUMENT

| am over the age of 18 and not a party to this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding. My business address is:
Baker & Hostetler LLP, 11601 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1400, Los Angeles, CA 90025-0509

A true and correct copy of the foregoing document entitled (specify): AMENDED NOTICE OF SALE OF ESTATE
PROPERTY will be served or was served (a) on the judge in chambers in the form and manner required by LBR 5005-
2(d); and (b) in the manner stated below:

1. TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING (NEF): Pursuant to controlling General
Orders and LBR, the foregoing document will be served by the court via NEF and hyperlink to the document. On July 28,
2015, | checked the CM/ECF docket for this bankruptcy case or adversary proceeding and determined that the following
persons are on the Electronic Mail Notice List to receive NEF transmission at the email addresses stated below:

X Service information continued on attached page
2. SERVED BY UNITED STATES MAIL:
On July 28, 2015, | served the following persons and/or entities at the last known addresses in this bankruptcy case or
adversary proceeding by placing a true and correct copy thereof in a sealed envelope in the United States mail, first class,
postage prepaid, and addressed as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration that mailing to the judge will
be completed no later than 24 hours after the document is filed.

X Service information continued on attached page
3. SERVED BY PERSONAL DELIVERY, OVERNIGHT MAIL, FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION OR EMAIL (state method
for each person or entity served): Pursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 5 and/or controlling LBR, on July 28, 2015, | served the
following persons and/or entities by personal delivery, overnight mail service, or (for those who consented in writing to
such service method), by facsimile transmission and/or email as follows. Listing the judge here constitutes a declaration
that personal delivery on, or overnight mail to, the judge will be completed no later than 24 hours after the document is
filed.

X Service information continued on attached page
| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States that the foregoing is true and correct.

July 28, 2015 Sonia Gaeta /s/ Sonia Gaeta

Date Printed Name Signature

This form is mandatory. it has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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1. TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING (NEF):

Christopher D Crowell  ccrowell@frandzel.com, efiling@frandzel.com,dmoore@frandzel.com
Michael T Delaney  mdelaney@bakerlaw.com, sgaeta@bakerlaw.com
Mark T. Domeyer  wdk@wolffirm.com, mark.domeyer@wolffirm.com
Richard T Egger richard.egger@bbklaw.com, sandra.wilson@bbklaw.com;cheryl. madaris@bbklaw.com
Mark D Estle  mark.estle@buckleymadole.com
Fahim Farivar  ffarivar@bakerlaw.com, amcdow@bakerlaw.com,mdelaney@bakerlaw.com,sgaeta@bakerlaw.com
Ryan D Fischbach rfischbach@bakerlaw.com, llovullo@bakerlaw.com
Geoffrey A Heaton  gheaton@duanemorris.com

Alvin Mar  alvin.mar@usdoj.gov

Ashley M McDow  amcdow@bakerlaw.com,
mdelaney@bakerlaw.com;sgaeta@bakerlaw.com;rojeda@bakerlaw.com;ffarivar@bakerlaw.com
Marisol A Nagata cdcaecf@bdfgroup.com

Aron M Oliner  roliner@duanemorris.com

Kelly M Raftery  bknotice@mccarthyholthus.com

Martha E Romero  Romero@mromerolawfirm.com

United States Trustee (LA)  ustpregion16.la.ecf@usdoj.gov
Darlene C Vigil cdcaecf@bdfgroup.com

Reed S Waddell rwaddell@frandzel.com, efiling@frandzel.com;sking@frandzel.com
Craig A Welin  cwelin@frandzel.com, efiling@frandzel.com;bwilson@frandzel.com

2. SERVED BY UNITED STATES MAIL.

Presiding Judge
Honorable Robert N. Kwan

United States Bankruptcy Court
Central District of California
Edward R. Roybal Federal Building
and Courthouse

255 E. Temple Street, Suite 1682
Los Angeles, CA 90012

MSCI 2007 1Q13 Ontario Retail Lp
Attn Anne K Edwards

444 South Flower Street, Ste 1700
Los Angeles CA 90071-2918

TRI-West Mechanical, Inc.
13045 E. Telegraph Road
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670-6662

Ganahl Lumber Company
P.O. Box. 31
Anaheim, CA 92815

Counsel for U.S. Trustee
Alvin Mar

United States Trustee

915 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 1850
Los Angeles, CA 90017-3560

SECURED CREDITORS

MSCI 2007-1Q13 Ontario Retail
Limited c/o Aron M. Oliner

Duane Morris LLP, One Market Plaza
Spear Street Tower, Suite 2200

San Francisco, CA 94105-1198

Lucy Ulikhanova
4428 Clybourm Avenue
Burbank CA 91505-4005

Ganahl Lumber Company

c/o Norman A. Filer, Esq.

Law Offices of Norman A. Filer

500 N. State College Blvd., Ste. 1270
Orange, CA 92868

City Of Ontario
303 East "B" Street
Ontario, CA 91764-4196

Ganahl Lumber Company
c/o John Francis Ganahl
1220 E. Bali Rd.
Anaheim, CA 92805

This form is mandatory. it has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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Bank of New York Mellon,
f/k/a The Bank of N

c/o McCarthy & Holthus, LLP
1770 Fourth Avenue

San Diego, CA 92101-2607

Access Exterminator Service Inc
1230 North Jefferson Street Unit H
Anaheim CA 92807-1631

Benihana Ontario Corp
3760 E Inland Empire Bivd
Ontario CA 91764-4911

Century 21 Town And Country
3700 Inland Empire Blvd 150
Ontario CA 91764-4949

Coreland Companies
422 S Corona Mall
Corona CA 92879-1418

County of San Bernardino
Office of the Tax Collector

172 W Third St

San Bernardino CA 92415-0360

El Torito

Real Mex Restaurants
5660 Katella Ave Suite 100
Cypress CA 90630-5058

Franchise Tax Board

300 S Spring Street

Suite 5704

L.as Angeles CA 90013-1265

Main Document

MAILING MATRIX

Los Angeles-Divisi
255-East Temple-Streek

(Undeliveraﬁle)

AnchorAtarm
9920 Talbert-Ave

(Returned mail 9/10/14)

Black Angus Restaurant
4410 El Camino Real Suite 201
Los Altos CA 94022-1070

Critical Environments Inc
Po Box 12259
Newport Beach CA 92658-5057

Dial Security
760 W Ventura Blvd
Camarillo CA 93010-8382

Espinoza Clean Sweep
40575 Cal Oaks Road
Suite D2 287

Murrieta, CA 92562-5797

Franchise Tax Board
Bankruptcy Section MS A340
PO BOX 2952

Sacramento CA 95812-2952

Ghazer Zehnaly

c/o Shant Ohanian Esq Ohanian &
Tikriti

35 N Lake Ave Ste 720

Pasadena CA 91101-1856

Page 5 of 8

Sarkis Investments Company, LLC
2600 W. Olive Street, Suite 500
Burbank, CA 91505-4572

Aaa Property Services
25007 Anza Drive
Valencia CA 91355-3414

Bb&Tnsurance

48400 \on-Karman-Ste-800
Irvine-CA-92612-6597
(Returned mail 8/21/14)

Black Angus Steakhouse
3640 Porsche Way
Ontario CA 91764-4905

Cleanscape Services Inc
3435 Ocean Park Blvd 107
Santa Monica CA 90405-3320

Coreland Companies
17542 E 17th Street
Suite 420

Tustin, CA 92780-7928

Donald L Scoggins

Attorney at Law

Po Box 35417

Los Angeles CA 90035-0417

Fire Safety First
1170 East Fruit Street
Santa Ana CA 92701-4205

This form is mandatory. |t has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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Golden Eagle Insurnace
PO Box 85834
San Diego CA 92186-5834

Internal- Revenue-Service
o izedtnsol ; .
Pe.-Bex—Z%e

(Duplicate)

Ontario Municipal Utilities Company
1425 South Bon View Ave
Ontario CA 91761-4406

Ql ;;':'BPSTEE.“S EEEI' “;aes
MontclairCA—91763
(Returned mail 10/20/14)

San Bernardino County Assessor
172 W Third Street
San Bernardino CA 92415-0320

Southern California Security System
1826 Lexington Drive
Fullerton CA 92835-3500

The Ontario Center
835 N Center Avenue
Ontario CA 91764-4841

TSP Roof Systems Inc
34 Mauchly, Suite A
Irvine, CA 92618

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
14841 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75254-7883

Main Document

Internal Revenue Service
Centralized Insolvency Operations
Po Box 7346

Philadelphia PA 19101-7346

M3 Mechanical
600 A West Taft Avenue
Orange, CA 92865-4209

M s .
49500-Normandie-Ave
Forrance-CA-80502-1408
(Returned mail 8/19/14)

Patrick Galentine

State Court Receiver

17542 E 17 Street Suite 420
Tustin CA 92780-7928

Ram Plumbing Heating
18875 State Street
Corona CA 92881-3787

Sarkis Sarkissian Trust
2600 W. Olive Avenue, Suite 500
Burbank, CA 91505-4572

Southern California Edison Company
Attn: Credit and Payment Services
1551 W San Bernardino Rd.

Covina, CA 91722-3407

Freine
3700 inland Ermpire-Bivd-Suite-150
Ontarie-GA-91764-4949

Page 6 of 8

Ghazer Zehnaly
4326 Fairlawn Drive
La Canada CA 91011-3115

Hidden Eye Security
41110 Sandalwood Court 104
Murrieta CA 92562-1004

LNR Partners Llc

Attn Rodi Pollock

444 S Flower Street Suite 1700
Los Angeles CA 90071-2918

Sntario FamilyMedical-C
3700-Inland-Empire Blvd1475
Ontario-CA-91764-4072
(Undeliverable)

Platt College Los Angeles LLC
3700 Inland Empire Blvd Suites 350
400 425 450 522 And 525

Ontario CA 91764

Rm El Torito Lic
5660 Katella Ave Suite 100
Cypress CA 90630-5058

Southern California Edison
PO Box 800
Rosemead CA 91770-0800

Summit Team

17165 Newhope Street

Suite H

Fountain Valley, CA 92708-4230

West Coast Ultrasound institute Inc
3700 Inland Empire Blvd Suite 100

110 125 225 235 250 300 and 550

Ontario CA 91764

This form is mandatory. it has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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c¢/o BDFTW

20955 Pathfinder Rd., Ste. 300
Diamond Bar, CA 91765-402%9
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Martha E. San Bernadino County Tax
Collector
Romero Law Firm

Steven C Petrie
Keen Summit Capital Partners LLC
1700 Lincoln St. Ste 2150

Rafael Duarte

10913 La Reina Ave. Suite # B
Downey, CA 90241

3. SERVED BY EMAIL:

Full Name

Leonard Shulman
Andrew Van Tuyle
Hovanes Yashchyan

Hal Pollard
Peter Loh

Allen Roth
Albert Cohen
Jeffrey Krasnoff
Kavian Fariba
Mike Israelsky
Charley Simpson

David Ghermezian

Scott Dew

Shar Toler

Dan Vittone
Marc Reinisch
Edward Cashin
Fane Joseph
lan Katz

C. Alex Egidio
David Schwartz
Todd Masser
Robert Compton
Mark Perimutter
Lee Aarons
Hertzl Moezinia
Joshua Rey
Derek Fitch
Carol Plowman
Ken Andersen

6516 Bright Avenue
Whittier, CA 90601-4503

PROSPECT LIST

Murry Gunty

Blackstreet Capital Management LLC

Denver, CO 80203

Bryan Diaz
Bryan Diaz Law, P.C.

5425 Wisconsin Avenue NW, Suite 701 701 East Santa Clara Street, Suite 24

Chevy Chase, MD 20815

PROSPECT LIST

Company Name

BH Properties

American Reaity Centre, Inc.
The Pollard Company
Remax Reaity 100

John Aaroe Group

LNR Property Corporation
NAI Capital

The Summit Team Inc.

DTz

Newmark Grubb Knight Frank
RPD Catalyst, LLC

Toler & Associates

Pelican Realty Group
Rushmore Propertties, LLC
Rushmore Properties, LLC

Redwood Real Estate Group
international Realty Advisors
Sunwest Bank

Coldwell Banker Commercial NRT
Triton Development

DMP Properties

Hilton & Hyland

Moezinia Bros Capital Assets
Marcus & Millichap

CBRE

Lee & Associates

Daum Commercial Real Estate

Ventura, CA 93001

Email
LShulman@shblip.com
Andrew.vantuyle@bhproperties.com
hovanest@gmail.com
hpollardtwo@cox.net
PETERLOH2000@AOL.COM
allen@allenroth.com
Albertcohan@aol.com
jkrasnoff@gmail.com
fkavian@naicapital.com
mike@summitteam.com
Charley.Simpson@dtz.com
david.ghermezian@grubb-ellis.com
sdew@rpdcatalyst.com
SToler@tolerandassociates.com
dan@pelicanrg.com
mreinisch@rushmoreproperties.com
ecashin@rushmoreproperties.com
fioseph@mulhollandequity.com
ian@redwoodreg.com
egidio1@msn.com
dschwartz@Sunwestbank.com
tmasser@coldwellbanker.com
robertccompton@cox.net
mark@dmpproperties.com
lee@hiltonhyland.com
Hertzl@mbcapitalasset.com
joshua.rey@marcusmillichap.com
Derek.Fitch@cbre.com
cplowman@lee-assoc.com
kenneth.andersen@daumcommercial.com

This form is mandatory. It has been approved for use by the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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Gary Sibbald
Michael Halperin
Alan Krueger
Rick Mandell

Avi Eshdt
Michelle Abromov
Jack Cline

John Repstad

PJ Ebrahimi

Michael Weiland
Kam Wong
Farhan Mahmood
Benik Hovsepian
Edwart D.R.
Peter Cohen
Mark Gabay
Justin Maghen
Allen Yadgari
Robert Lewis
Dominic Alessio
Anton Vassil
Barry Simson
Bart Borusinski
Patrick Grabowski
Jaime Navarro
Jeff Yeargain
Jerry Wise

Jim Marino

Jung Song

Karen Wong
Larry Delrose
Lawrence Berger
Lois Thompson
Matt Foster
Michael Makabeth
Michael Makebeh
Monty Steckler
Peter Linden
Rosa Chen
Richard Hall
Sunny Bhullar
Tracy Fink

Jeff Nauta

Linda Lee

Vic Deirmendjian

Main Document

Coldwell Banker

Contrarian Capital Management, LLC
CBRE

Aspen Portfolio Strategies Inc.

AA Construction Inc.

Highcap Investment

Lee & Associates

Realty Advisory Group

EBCO Realty, Inc.

Weiland, Golden, Smiley, Wang Ekvall & Strok,

LLP

Cal Best Realty

Trion Properties
Regal Properties

Cardinal Equities LLC

Charles Company

Greenbridge Investment Partners
Skyline Real Estate

Pacific Development Group
Alessio Investment Company

No Company

SM Realty Advisors

Pacific Islands Consulting

Navares, LLC

Commercial Equities Investments
Brad Managment

Marino Investments

Lyones Financial

Sundar Corporation

Blackstreet Capital Management LLC
Coldwell Banker Commercial NRT
Odyssey Capital Group

Pacific integrated Capital

Pacific Integrated Capital

First Dominion Properties Inc.

KW Commercial
Nourmand and Associates

Coldwell Banker George Realty

Page 8 of 8

gary.sibbald@coldwelibanker.com
mhalperin@contrariancapital.com
alan.krueger@cbre.com
rickmandell@comcast.net
aacontructionLA@aol.com
ma@highcapgroup.com
icline@lee-associates.com
jrepstad@raginc.com
pj@ebcorealty.com

mweiland@wgllp.com
sirkamwong@gmail.com
fmahmood@trion-properties.com
benik@regalproperties.com
edwart4re@gmail.com
Peter@CardinalEquities.com
mark@charles-company.com
justin@greenbridgecorp.com
allen@skylinecompany.com
RLewis@pdgcenters.com
aic_fafc@hotmail.com
antonvassil@aol.com
barry@smrealtyadvisors.com
bbcre@live.com
Cheryl@pfgoffice.com |
jaimenavarrorjr@gmail.com
jeffyeargain101@adelphia.net
jerry@bradmanagement.com
jim@marinoinvestments.com
Jsong@lyonesfinancial.com
Karen.wong@whaleinvestment.com
larry@sundarcorp.com
LBerger@blackstreetcapital.com
lois.thompson@cbmoves.com
mfoster@odycap.com
mmakabeh@gmail.com
MMakabeh@gmail.com
msteckler@dominionproperty.net
Petelinden777@gmail.com
Rosa.landc@gmail.com
Rshall03@gmail.com
sunnybhullar@yahoo.com
treicy@aol.com
unitedreg@hotmail.com
vftlinda@hotmail.com
vicarchive1950@gmail.com
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